
Valley Forge Office, Northeast Region
1220 Broadcasting Road, Suite 200 | Wyomissing, PA 19610

Servicing Areas: PA, NJ, MD, & DE

Josh Manmiller Regional Vice President 610-427-6201 Josh.L.Manmiller@emcins.com
Debbie Baumgardner Administrative Coordinator 610-427-6208 Debbie.J.Baumgardner@emcins.com
 

Underwriting 

Donna Kunsch Branch Underwriting Director 610-427-6204 Donna.E.Kunsch@emcins.com
Phyllis Rohrbach Underwriting Assistant Manager 610-427-6255 Phyllis.L.Rohrbach@emcins.com
Jen Donahue Senior Underwriter 610-427-6229 Jennifer.M.Donahue@emcins.com 
Krista Reed Senior Underwriter 610-427-6257 krista.m.reed@emcins.com
Chris Vojtasek Senior Underwriter 610-427-6260 Chris.M.Vojtasek@emcins.com
Joe DiGiovanni Senior Underwriter 610-427-6225 Joseph.M.Digiovanni@emcins.com
John Cuthbertson Underwriter III 610-427-6267 John.T.Cuthbertson@emcins.com
Jim Pollak Underwriting Assistant Manager 610-427-6295 Jim.M.Pollak@emcins.com
Diane Fleischood Senior Underwriter 610-427-6216 Diane.M.Fleischood@emcins.com
Danielle Styborski Senior Underwriter 610-427-6292 Danielle.l.styborski@emcins.com
Amanda Graver Underwriter III 610-427-6237 Amanda.M.Graver@emcins.com
Brad Bauman Underwriter II 610-427-6210 Brad.J.Bauman@emcins.com
Ryan Lucas Underwriter I ryan.m.lucas@EMCIns.com
Kurt Maurer Underwriting Associate 610-427-6254 Kurt.C.Maurer@emcins.com
Ron Kerns Underwriting Associate 610-427-6213 Ron.W.Kerns@emcins.com
Michelle McGinn Underwriting Associate 610-427-6214 Michelle.M.Mcginn@emcins.com
Tiffany Franklin Underwriting Associate 610-427-6206 Tiffany.L.Franklin@emcins.com
Tim Kinney Underwriting Associate 610-427-6281 Tim.p.kinney@EMCIns.com

General Email Addresses
ValleyForge.CLunderwriting@emcins.com (Please send submissions to this inbox if an agency in PA, NJ or MD) 
ValleyForge.CLendorsements@emcins.com (Please send endorsements to this inbox if an agency in PA, NJ or MD)
ValleyForge.Claims@emcins.com (Please send claims to this inbox if an agency in PA, NJ or MD)
Valley Forge Office Website: www.emcinsurance.com/branch/valley-forge

Sales 
Harry Minskey Territory Management Consultant 717-887-5593 Harry.C.Minskey@emcins.com
Dean Styer Territory Management Consultant 717-945-9903 Dean.S.Styer@emcins.com

P.O. Box 712
Des Moines, IA 50306

515-280-2511
800-447-2295
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Accounting
General Inquiries 704-501-4252 Valleyforge.accounting@emcins.com
 
Technical Support
IT Department 877-249-0581 ITsupport@emcins.com
 
Loss Control
Scott Peterson Loss Control Manager 401-244-1890 Scott.H.Peterson@emcins.com
Nick Peightal              Senior Loss Control Specialist 724-388-1385 Nick.R.Peightal@emcins.com
Ken Shankle           Senior Loss Control Specialist 724-549-1914 Ken.M.Shankle@emcins.com
 

Premium Audit
Bob Ellis Regional Premium Audit Manager 517-908-4839 Bob.W.Ellis@EMCIns.com
Nicole Jessamy Premium Auditor 610-427-6293 Nicole.A.Jessamy@emcins.com

Bonds
Josh Eberly Bond Manager 717-968-7655  Josh.R.Eberly@emcins.com
Christina Haggerty Bond Underwriter II- Non-Contract 610-427-6276  Christina.m.Haggerty@EMCIns.com

Claims
Les Jackson Claims Business Liaison 205-909-4913 Les.R.Jackson@emcins.com
 
EMC Life
Kirt Till Business Development Consultant 515-237-2019 Ktill@emcnl.com
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